Position

Vp, Human Resources

Dir, People Operations
Senior Hr Business Partner
Hr Business Partner

Hr Business Partner

Hr Business Partner

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hr Business Services
Hr Business Services
Hr Business Services
Hr Business Services
Hr Business Services

Hr Business Services

Total Wages

$215,479
$190,461
$137,431
$123,780
$115,736
$113,941

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,601
$31,516
$16,779
$23,291
$15,785
$26,090



