Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp, Human Resources		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$215,479	\$7,601
Dir, People Operations		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$190,461	\$31,516
Senior Hr Business Partner		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$137,431	\$16,779
Hr Business Partner		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$123,780	\$23,291
Hr Business Partner		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$115,736	\$15,785
Hr Business Partner		Alameda Health System	Hr Business Services	\$113,941	\$26,090